1143
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Laser
Displacement
Magnetic
Displacement

±5 V CA2-T4
±10 V CA2-T5
ORDER GUIDE
OUT 1: “H”, OUT 2: “L”
Independent high and low output comparison operation
OUT 1
OUT 2
ON
OFF
OFF
ON
Hysteresis
Hysteresis
Co
mp
ara
tiv
e o
utp
uts
OUT 1
threshold
value
OUT 2
threshold
value
OUT 1: “H”, OUT 2: “H”
Independent two high output comparison operation
ON
OFF
OFF
ON
OUT 1
OUT 2
Hysteresis
Hysteresis
Co
mp
ara
tiv
e o
utp
uts
OUT 1
threshold
value
OUT 2
threshold
value
OUT 1: “L”, OUT 2: “L”
Independent two low output comparison operation
ON
ON
OFF
OFFOUT 1
OUT 2
Hysteresis
Hysteresis
Co
mp
ara
tiv
e o
utp
uts
OUT 1
threshold
value
OUT 2
threshold
value
1145 Ultra-compact Digital Panel Controller CA2 SERIES
Selection